Position

Asst Supt-Curriculum/Inst

Director llI-Ce

Director IlI-Ce

Director Ill-Ce

Coordinator

Coordinator Acad Int Ling Supp

Language Assessment Specialis

El Parent Involv/Engmnt Spec

Teacher On Assignment

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

District Translator

Secretary Il

Account Clerk IlI

Secretary I

Secretary Il

Secretary Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Total Wages

$164,633

$141,680

$135,230

$134,896

$124,119

$119,581

$105,750

$102,376

$84,705

$71,024

$56,405

$48,371

$47,673

$46,814

$46,513

$45,946

$45,485

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,857

$17,072

$22,632

$18,208

$16,653

$15,216

$13,843

$19,825

$21,106

$24,419

$25,318

$19,979

$19,849

$19,275

$14,853

$19,834

$20,570



Secretary |lI

El Instructional Assistant

El Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Clerk Typist Il

El Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Clerk Typist Il

Secretary I

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

Curriculum &
Instruction

$44,097

$39,297

$38,338

$36,357

$33,474

$30,060

$15,780

$23,066

$17,663

$13,327

$20,411

$17,700

$14,050

$4,283



