Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt-Curriculum/Inst		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$164,633	\$21,857
Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$141,680	\$17,072
Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$135,230	\$22,632
Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$134,896	\$18,208
Coordinator		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$124,119	\$16,653
Coordinator Acad Int Ling Supp		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$119,581	\$15,216
Language Assessment Specialis		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$105,750	\$13,843
El Parent Involv/Engmnt Spec		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$102,376	\$19,825
Teacher On Assignment		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$84,705	\$21,106
Administrative Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$71,024	\$24,419
Administrative Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$56,405	\$25,318
District Translator		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$48,371	\$19,979
Secretary III		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$47,673	\$19,849
Account Clerk III		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$46,814	\$19,275
Secretary II		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$46,513	\$14,853
Secretary III		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$45,946	\$19,834
Secretary III		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$45,485	\$20,570

Secretary III	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$44,097	\$23,066
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$39,297	\$17,663
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$38,338	\$13,327
Bilingual Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$36,357	\$20,411
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$33,474	\$17,700
Bilingual Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$30,060	\$14,050
Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$15,780	\$4,283